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The menu of Cafe Amore's Pizzeria from New York City includes 165 menus. On average, menus or drinks on
the menu cost about $13.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Cafe Amore's Pizzeria, a
restaurant with Italian menus from New York City, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and
pasta, is available to you, Furthermore, you can get sweet treats, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments
and hot beverages here. In case you want to have breakfast, a tasty brunch is offered to you, Also, you shouldn't
miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.
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[ ] [ ]
Non alcoholic drinks Al Forno*
SNAPPLE $3.0 LASAGNA $12.0
Tish dishes Calzone
CALAMARI MARINARA $20.0 CALZONE $10.0
® 00
Starters & Salads %ids Menii
FRENCH FRIES $6.0 PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE $10.0
Tish Catering
GRILLED SALMON $20.0 HOUSE SALAD TRAY
VEAL SORRENTO $16.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (10 $18.0
PIECES) :
Chicken dishes
Seafood Dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA $18.0
FRIED CALAMARI $15.0

Boulangerie
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE $6.0

RED VALVET CAKE $6.0

Party Platlers

MANICOTTI TRAY

Carne Botiled Beverages

Tnsalate

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR

SALAD WITH CHICKEN $13.0

VEAL SCALOPPINE MARSALA $20.0 POLAND SPRING WATER $2.5
Soft drinks Tucky's Classics

SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE $3.0 STUFFED SHELL $12.0
Sweet Strombolis

NY CHEESE CAKE $5.0 CHICKEN STROMBOLI $12.0
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Yeal

VEAL SCALOPPINE PICCATA $20.0

Party Trays

CHICKEN WINGS TRAY

Yeal Entrees

VEAL SCALOPPINE PIZZAIOLA $20.0

Vitello | Veal

VEAL ALLA SICILIANA $20.0

fippetizers & Bread

FRESH MOZZARELLA APPETIZER $13.0

Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta

BAKED ZITI $12.0

Side Orders & dippelizers

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE $7.0
@ [ ]

Pizza Slice

SUPER PIZZA SLICE $6.0

[ ]
Tunch - fippetizers
COLD ANTIPASTO $13.0
[ ] [ ]
Bambini Menu
PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $14.0

Hot Specialties

STUFFED SHELLS TRAY

Tésztak

PENNE ABSOLUT $16.0
14" large Pizzas

LARGE GREEN HOUSE PIZZA $26.0
NY Style Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA 14 $17.0
Dinner - Seafood Specialties
CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO $20.0
VEATE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $20.0
Soup &Eamp;amp; Salad
PASTA FAGIOLI $14.0
Pasta futhentico

BAKED JUMBO CHEESE RAVIOLI  $13.0

Beverages &Eamp;amp;
Desserts

SAN PELLEGRINO LEMONATA $3.0

Catering Dinners

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, AND ONIONS TRAY

Verdure|Vegetables

SAUTEED SWEET BROCCOLI $12.0
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Catering Side Orders

SAUTEED SPINACH TRAY

Pasta Pasta Pasta

PASTA WITH HOMEMADE FRESH
TOMATO AND GARLIC SAUCE

Back Up Singers

6 GARLIC KNOTS WITH TOMATO
SAUCE

12&quot; Pizzas

12" NAPOLETANA PIZZA $16.0

fippetizers Tray

CALAMARI MARINARA TRAY

‘: l o ? (] (]
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOMATO
SAUCE TRAY

Ingredients Used

SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0
Cafe Aimore&#39;3

Soeclalli

GARLIC KNOTS (4) WITH TOMATO

$13.0

$6.0

SAUCE $3.0
Drinks
BOTTLE OF SODA $4.0

SANPELLEGRINO MINERAL WATER $4.0

[
Side Orders
6 PIECES MOZZARELLA STICKS $10.0
CAN OF SODA $2.8
(] [}
large specialty pizzas
LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA $26.0

LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA $26.0

Menu di Catering

SAUTEED BROCCOLI TRAY

PENNE ALLA VODKA TRAY

[ ]
Dinners and Entrees
EGGPLANT PARMESAN $16.0
VEAL PARMESAN $16.0
12&quot; Gluten Tree
12" BIANCA PIZZA $15.0
12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA $16.0
Side dishes
SAUTEED BROCCOLI DI RABE $12.0
SAUTEED SPINACH $12.0

PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE $10.0

Chicken

CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO $18.0
CHICKEN CACCIATORE $18.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE $18.0
Starters

PENNE ALA VODKA $12.0



Cafe fimore’s Pizzeria Menu

SPAGHETTI SAUSAGE $14.0
LASAGNA TRAY
(] [ ]
Pizza Slices
SICILIAN PIZZA SLICE $5.0

GRANDMA WITH FRESH

MOZZARELLA SLICE $6.0
PEPPERONI SLICE $6.0
[}

Calzones, arlic Tinols & Tlolls
BROCCOLI ROLL $12.0
SPINACH ROLL $12.0
EGGPLANT ROLL $10.0
LENTILS SOUP $9.0
CHICKEN SOUP $9.0
PASTA FAGIOLI SOUP $9.0
TORTELLINI IN BRODO SOUP $9.0

()
12&quot; Pizzette
12' MARGHERITA WITH $16.0
PROSCIUTTO ’
12" FORESTA PIZZA $16.0
12" MONZESE PIZZA $16.0
12" CAFE AMORE'S SPECIAL
PIZZA $16.0
SEAFOOD SALAD $16.0
HOUSE SALAD $9.0
% CAESAR SALAD $9.0
GREEK SALAD $10.0

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $17.0

Seafood

SHRIMP MARINARA $20.0
SHRIMP FRANCESE $20.0
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $20.0
SHRIMP PARMESAN $16.0
STUFFED SHELLS $13.0

CATERING MENU

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE TRAY
PASTA WITH CLAMS TRAY

SHRIMP FRA DIABLO TRAY
CHICKEN MARSALSA TRAY

CATERING 50 PIECE MOZZARELLA
CHEESE

Catering &Enirées

BAKED ZITI TRAY

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA TRAY
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI TRAY

GRILLED CHICKEN AND VEGETABLES
TRAY

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA TRAY

$45.0

Trays

VEAL PARMIGIANA TRAY
FRIED CALAMARI TRAY
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA TRAY
SHRIMP SCAMPI TRAY
CHICKEN FRANCESE TRAY

()
fippetizers
STUFFED MUSHROOMS $12.0
STUFFED EGGPLANT $14.0
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BAKED CLAMS
GARLIC BREAD
FOCACCIA
MINESTRONE SOUP

BEEF PATTIES

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

> SANDWICH
VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH

SAUSAGE, PEPPER AND ONION
SANDWICH

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA SANDWICH

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
SANDWICH

Uncategorized

CAESAR SALAD TRAY
GRANDMA SLICE

PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA SLICE
HAWAIIAN PIZZA SLICE

MEATBALLS PARMIGIANA
SANDWICH

SAUSAGE SLICE
CHICKEN A LA MARSALA
PASTA WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE

PENNE ALA VODKA WITH
CHICKEN

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$13.0
$6.0
$10.0
$9.0
$5.0

$14.0

$14.0
$16.0

$12.0

$12.0

$12.0
$13.0

$14.0

$6.0
$10.0
$6.0
$6.0

$14.0

$6.0
$18.0
$14.0

$13.0

Pizza

LARGE CHEESE PIZZA (18
LARGE 18" SICILIAN PIZZA
LARGE 18" GRANDMA PIZZA

LARGE 18" GRANDMA WITH
FRESH MOZZARELLA PIZZA

LARGE MARGARITA PIZZA

CAFE AMORE'S SPECIAL PIZZA
LARGE PIZZA WITH PROSCIUTTO
CHEESE PIZZA SLICE

WHITE PIZZA SLICE
PROSCIUTTO PIZZA SLICE

12" MARGHERITA PIZZA

12" HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Pasta

PASTA WITH MEAT
- SAUCE

PASTA WITH
BROCCOLI

PASTA PRIMAVERA

BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI
PASTA ALLA CARBONARA
PASTA WITH CLAM SAUCE
MEAT LASAGNA

MANICOTTI

TORTELLINI ALLA BOLOGNESE
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH
GRILLED CHICKEN

STROMBOLI

PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL TRAY

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS TRAY
PASTA WITH SAUSAGE TRAY

$22.0
$24.0
$26.0

$27.0

$26.0
$29.0
$28.0
$4.5
$6.0
$6.0
$15.0
$15.0

$14.0

$14.0

$15.0
$12.0
$15.0
$15.0
$15.0
$12.0
$16.0
$16.0

$18.0

$12.0
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PASTA PRIMAVERA TRAY BAKED RAVIOLI TRAY
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Cafe fimore's Pizzeria

147 Chambers St, New York City
[-10007-1006, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -00:00
Tuesday 09:00 -00:00
Wednesday 09:00 -00:00
Thursday 09:00 -00:00
Friday 09:00 -00:00
Saturday 09:00 -00:00
Sunday 09:00 -00:00
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