



https://menulist.menu 147 Chambers St, New York City I-10007-1006, United States +12126190746,+12126190802,+16464298675

The **menu of Cafe Amore's Pizzeria** from New York City includes 165 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about \$13.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In Cafe Amore's Pizzeria, a restaurant with Italian menus from New York City, **typical Italian cuisine**, with main courses such as *pizza and pasta*, is available to you, Furthermore, you can get sweet treats, cake, small snacks and chilled refreshments and hot beverages here. In case you want to have breakfast, a <u>tasty brunch</u> is offered to you, Also, you shouldn't miss out on the crispy and crunchy pizza, original freshly baked in a wood oven.

NY CHEESE CAKE

Non alcoholic drinks		Al Forno*	4 10
SNAPPLE	\$3.0	LASAGNA	\$12.0
Fish dishes		Calzone	
CALAMARI MARINARA	\$20.0	CALZONE	\$10.0
Starters & Salads		Kids Menii	
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0	PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$10.0
Fish		Catering	
GRILLED SALMON	\$20.0	HOUSE SALAD TRAY	
Meat		Wings	
VEAL SORRENTO	\$16.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (10 PIECES)	\$18.0
Chicken dishes		Soafood Dishos	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$18.0	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$15.0
Dessert		Boulanaorio	
CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	\$6.0	Boulangerie RED VALVET CAKE	\$6.0
Insalate		Qartu Qlattors	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$13.0	Party Platters MANICOTTI TRAY	
Carne		Bottled Beverages	
VEAL SCALOPPINE MARSALA	\$20.0	POLAND SPRING WATER	\$2.5
Soft drinks		Lucky's Classics	
SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE \$3.0		STUFFED SHELL	\$12.0
Sweet		Strombolis	

\$5.0

CHICKEN STROMBOLI

\$12.0

STUFFED SHELLS TRAY

Veal		Tészták		
VEAL SCALOPPINE PICCATA	\$20.0	PENNE ABSOLUT	\$16.0	
Party Trays		14" Large Pizzas		
CHICKEN WINGS TRAY		LARGE GREEN HOUSE PIZZA	\$26.0	
Veal Entrees		NY Style Pizza		
VEAL SCALOPPINE PIZZAIOLA	\$20.0	GLUTEN FREE PIZZA 14	\$17.0	
Vitello Veal		Dinner - Seafood Specialties		
VEAL ALLA SICILIANA	\$20.0	CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO	\$20.0	
Appetizers & Bread		VEALE BEEF DISHES		
FRESH MOZZARELLA APPETIZER	\$13.0	VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$20.0	
Pasta al Forno Baked Pasta		Soup & Salad		
BAKED ZITI	\$12.0	PASTA FAGIOLI	\$14.0	
Side Orders & Appetizers	l	Pasta Authentico		
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE	\$7.0	BAKED JUMBO CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$13.0	
Pizza Slice		Beverages &		
SUPER PIZZA SLICE	\$6.0	Desserts		
Lunch - Appetizers		SAN PELLEGRINO LEMONATA	\$3.0	
COLD ANTIPASTO	\$13.0	Catering Dinners		
Bambini Menu		SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, AND ONIONS	S TRAY	
PASTA WITH MEATBALLS	\$14.0	Verdure/Vegetables		
Hot Specialties		SAUTEED SWEET BROCCOLI	\$12.0	

Catering Side Orders		Side Orders	
SAUTEED SPINACH TRAY		6 PIECES MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0
		CAN OF SODA	\$2.8
Pasta Pasta Pasta			
PASTA WITH HOMEMADE FRESH	\$13.0	Large specialty pizzas	
TOMATO AND GARLIC SAUCE		LARGE HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$26.0
Back Up Singers		LARGE BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$26.0
6 GARLIC KNOTS WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$6.0	Menu di Catering	
		SAUTEED BROCCOLI TRAY	
12" Pizzas		PENNE ALLA VODKA TRAY	
12" NAPOLETANA PIZZA	\$16.0	0 :	
		Dinners and Entrees	
Appetizers Tray		EGGPLANT PARMESAN	\$16.0
CALAMARI MARINARA TRAY		VEAL PARMESAN	\$16.0
Catorina Darmiaiana		12" Gluten Free	
Catering Parmigiana		120 yuni, guuen 11 ee	
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM	АТО	12" BIANCA PIZZA	\$15.0
	АТО	,	\$15.0 \$16.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM	ATO	12" BIANCA PIZZA	+
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM. SAUCE TRAY	ATO \$20.0	12" BIANCA PIZZA 12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA	+
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM SAUCE TRAY Ingredients Used SHRIMP SCAMPI		12" BIANCA PIZZA 12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA Side dishes	\$16.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM SAUCE TRAY Ingredients Used SHRIMP SCAMPI Cafe Amore's		12" BIANCA PIZZA 12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA Side dishes SAUTÉED BROCCOLI DI RABE	\$16.0 \$12.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM SAUCE TRAY Ingredients Used SHRIMP SCAMPI		12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA 12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA Side dishes SAUTÉED BROCCOLI DI RABE SAUTEED SPINACH PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$16.0 \$12.0 \$12.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM SAUCE TRAY Ingredients Used SHRIMP SCAMPI Cafe Amore's Specialties GARLIC KNOTS (4) WITH TOMATO		12" BIANCA PIZZA 12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA Side dishes SAUTÉED BROCCOLI DI RABE SAUTEED SPINACH	\$16.0 \$12.0 \$12.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM SAUCE TRAY Ingredients Used SHRIMP SCAMPI Cafe Amore's Specialties	\$20.0	12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA 12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA Side dishes SAUTÉED BROCCOLI DI RABE SAUTEED SPINACH PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$16.0 \$12.0 \$12.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM SAUCE TRAY Ingredients Used SHRIMP SCAMPI Cafe Amore's Specialties GARLIC KNOTS (4) WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$20.0	12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA 12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA Side dishes SAUTÉED BROCCOLI DI RABE SAUTEED SPINACH PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE Chicken	\$16.0 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$10.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM SAUCE TRAY Ingredients Used SHRIMP SCAMPI Cafe Amore's Specialties GARLIC KNOTS (4) WITH TOMATO	\$20.0	12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA 12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA Side dishes SAUTÉED BROCCOLI DI RABE SAUTEED SPINACH PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE Chicken CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$16.0 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$10.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA WITH TOM SAUCE TRAY Ingredients Used SHRIMP SCAMPI Cafe Amore's Specialties GARLIC KNOTS (4) WITH TOMATO SAUCE Drinks	\$20.0 \$3.0 \$4.0	12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA 12" PRIMAVERA PIZZA Side dishes SAUTÉED BROCCOLI DI RABE SAUTEED SPINACH PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE Chicken CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO CHICKEN CACCIATORE	\$16.0 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$10.0 \$18.0

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Te	

SPAGHETT	ΓI SAUSAGE	\$14.0	Seafood	
LASAGNA	TRAY		SHRIMP MARINARA	\$20.0
A 0			SHRIMP FRANCESE	\$20.0
Pizza S	lices		SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$20.0
SICILIAN P	IZZA SLICE	\$5.0	SHRIMP PARMESAN	\$16.0
GRANDMA MOZZAREI	WITH FRESH LLA SLICE	\$6.0	STUFFED SHELLS	\$13.0
PEPPERON	NI SLICE	\$6.0	CATERING MENU	
Calzone	s, Garlic Knots &	9 Rolls	PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	TRAY
BROCCOL	. 3	\$12.0	PASTA WITH CLAMS TRAY	
SPINACH F	ROLL	\$12.0	SHRIMP FRA DIABLO TRAY	
EGGPLAN	T ROLL	\$10.0	CHICKEN MARSALSA TRAY	
		7-000	CATERING 50 PIECE MOZZAR CHEESE	ELLA \$45.0
Soups			CHEESE	
LENTILS S	OUP	\$9.0	Catering Entrées	
CHICKEN S	SOUP	\$9.0	BAKED ZITI TRAY	
PASTA FAC	STA FAGIOLI SOUP \$9.0		EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA TRAY	
TORTELLIN	TELLINI IN BRODO SOUP \$9.0		EGGPLANT ROLLATINI TRAY	
12& q uo	t; Pizzette		GRILLED CHICKEN AND VEGE TRAY	ETABLES
12' MARGH PROSCIUT	HERITA WITH	\$16.0	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA TRAY	
12" FORES	STA PIZZA	\$16.0	Trays	
12" MONZE	ESE PIZZA	\$16.0	VEAL PARMIGIANA TRAY	
	AMORE'S SPECIAL	\$16.0	FRIED CALAMARI TRAY	
PIZZA			SHRIMP PARMIGIANA TRAY	
Salads			SHRIMP SCAMPI TRAY	
Ottotto	SEAFOOD SALAD	¢16.0	CHICKEN FRANCESE TRAY	
13534	SEAFOOD SALAD	\$16.0 \$0.0		
	HOUSE SALAD	\$9.0	Appetizers	
CDEEK CA	CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0	STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$12.0
GREEK SA	LAU	\$10.0	STUEED EGGDI ANT	¢1./ ∩

\$17.0

STUFFED EGGPLANT

\$14.0

BAKED CLAMS	\$13.0	Pizza	
GARLIC BREAD	\$6.0	LARGE CHEESE PIZZA (18	\$22.0
FOCACCIA	\$10.0	LARGE 18" SICILIAN PIZZA	\$24.0
MINESTRONE SOUP	\$9.0	LARGE 18" GRANDMA PIZZA	\$26.0
BEEF PATTIES	\$5.0	LARGE 18" GRANDMA WITH FRESH MOZZARELLA PIZZA	\$27.0
Sandwiches		LARGE MARGARITA PIZZA	\$26.0
GRILLED CHICKEN	0140	CAFE AMORE'S SPECIAL PIZZA	\$29.0
SANDWICH	\$14.0	LARGE PIZZA WITH PROSCIUTTO	\$28.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$14.0	CHEESE PIZZA SLICE	\$4.5
VEAL PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$16.0	WHITE PIZZA SLICE	\$6.0
SAUSAGE, PEPPER AND ONION		PROSCIUTTO PIZZA SLICE	\$6.0
SANDWICH	\$12.0	12" MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$15.0
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$12.0	12" HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$15.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$12.0	Pasta	
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$13.0	PASTA WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$14.0
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH	\$14.0	PASTA WITH BROCCOLI	\$14.0
(1)		PASTA PRIMAVERA	\$15.0
Uncategorized		BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$12.0
CAESAR SALAD TRAY		PASTA ALLA CARBONARA	\$15.0
GRANDMA SLICE	\$6.0	PASTA WITH CLAM SAUCE	\$15.0
PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL	\$10.0	MEAT LASAGNA	\$15.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA SLICE	\$6.0	MANICOTTI	\$12.0
HAWAIIAN PIZZA SLICE	\$6.0	TORTELLINI ALLA BOLOGNESE	\$16.0
MEATBALLS PARMIGIANA SANDWICH	\$14.0	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$16.0
SAUSAGE SLICE	\$6.0	FETTUCCINE ALFREDO WITH GRILLED CHICKEN	\$18.0
CHICKEN A LA MARSALA	\$18.0	STROMBOLI	\$12.0
PASTA WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE	\$14.0	PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL TRA	
PENNE ALA VODKA WITH CHICKEN	\$13.0	PASTA WITH MEATBALLS TRAY	•
CHICKEN		PASTA WITH SAUSAGE TRAY	



PASTA PRIMAVERA TRAY

BAKED RAVIOLI TRAY



Cafe Amore's Pizzeria

147 Chambers St, New York City I-10007-1006, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00 -00:00 Tuesday 09:00 -00:00 Wednesday 09:00 -00:00 Thursday 09:00 -00:00 Friday 09:00 -00:00 Saturday 09:00 -00:00 Sunday 09:00 -00:00